> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
LED Pulsator® Beacon
> Features
•	 An industry first - a
polycarbonate base Class 1
LED beacon (Class 2 version
also available).
•	 LEDNode technology for

www.fedsig.com ©2009 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7000 l 109
Pulsator, LEDNode, and Power Select are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify Model
212660-02	 LED Pulsator, Class 1, permanent
mount, amber
212650-02	 LED Pulsator, Class 2, permanent
mount, amber
212650-03	 LED Pulsator, Class 2, permanent
mount, blue
212650-04	 LED Pulsator, Class 2, permanent
mount, red
Permanent Mount Accessory
SW2	 Switch control
If desired, Choose Roof Mounting Bar.
210960-46	 46" bar
210960-54	 54" bar
210960-65	 65" bar
210961	 Beacon mounting plate kit (must be used
when mounting on a Roof Mounting Bar)
Choose kit for roof mounting bar (contact factory
for available mounting options):
Options
200069	 Bottom plate
210890	 Magnetic mount kit
210891	 Self-adhesive mounting kit
210893	 ½" pipe mount
210894	 ¾" pipe mount
210895	 1" pipe mount
Specifications
Voltage 12-24 VDC
Amp Draw
   Amber & Red 0.80 pulsing (0.35 average) @ 12.8 VDC
   Amber & Red 0.40 pulsing (0.17 average) @ 25.6 VDC
   Blue 0.60 pulsing (0.25 average) @ 12.8 VDC
   Blue 0.30 pulsing (0.12 average) @ 25.6 VDC
Physical Specifications
   Height 6.0 in (15.24 mm)
   Width 6.5 in (16.51 mm)
Ship Weight
Permanent mount 1.9 lb (0.9 kg)
Patterns and Flash Rates
Pattern Flash Rate
   1 *60 FPM (chopped double)
   2 60 FPM (single)
   3 80 FPM (double)
   4 120 FPM (fast double)
   5 60 FPM (pulsing triple)
   6 120 FPM (triple)
   7 75 FPM (quint)
   8 60 FPM (quad)
   9 80 FPM (pulsing double)
  10 60 FPM (pulsing quad)
  11 **Place Marking Pattern
* Default pattern
** Used for Synchronous feature (refer to installation instructions)
6.00" (152 mm)
 6.50" (165 mm)
6.50" (165 mm)
3 mounting holes
for #10 screws
equally spaced